
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
9

35
4

111
77
41
99

999
11

Name
JULIO CESAR CONTI
LUCIANO R. MUNHOZ
CARLOS EDUARDO SOUZA
MATEUS DRUGOVICH
CARLOS SADERI
JURANDIR MINATEL
CESAR BONILHA
ALBERTO MUNHOZ  XAVIER
OSVALDO DRUGOVICH JR

Nat
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

Laps
20
20
20
20
20
19
14
14
4

Total Tm
15:22.900
15:26.628
15:26.975
15:41.599
15:48.617
15:40.220
10:55.906
11:02.534
3:51.824

Diff
-

+3.728
+4.075

+18.699
+25.717

1 Lap
6 Laps

+6.628
16 Laps

Best Tm
45.686
45.917
45.731
46.002
45.223
46.220
46.193
46.734
46.538

In Lap
11
10
18
20
20
7
4
3
4

Equipe

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

+3.728

Avg. Speed

81,916

Best Lap Tm

45.223

Best Spd

83,586

Best Lap by

[77] CARLOS SADERI
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METROPOLITANO DE KART LONDRINA - FINAL
SENIOR

2a BATERIA PSK

Race (20 Laps)

KARTODROMO LUIGI BORGHESI  1,050 Km

28/10/2012 00:00

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO_____:_____
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